
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

44m

44s

73

89

496

88

88

414

23

15

331

25

60

18

56

21

54

0

28

111

63

212

888

69

75

46

12

34

43

18

96

59

94

9

33

03

Name

John Potter

Madison Snow

George Smith

Peter Spencer

Les Long

Bob Evans

Pratt Cole

Darrell Troester

Roger Miller

al tiley

Tony Colicchio

Steve Burns

Geoff Sykes

David Dingman

Dan Goodman

Brendon Stewart

Garrett Walz

Andrew Morton

Mark Baer

Matt Mandino

Rick Snyder

Jason Smith

Gus Stribakos

Joe Bogetich

Christina Werley

Doug Makishima

Dave Brown

Brad McClure

Tim Barber

John Klusendorfq

John Smaak

John Allen

Kirby Brown

Team Davidson Racing 2

Ali Arsham

Alan Wilson

Class

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

GTS5

GTS5

STR1

Super Touring 2

GTS4

Super Unlimited

GTS5

GTS3

Super Touring 2

GT

Super Touring 2

GTS3

Super Touring 2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

Super Touring 2

GTS3

Honda Chal 1

GTS3

CMC2

GTS3

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

Super Touring 3

GTS3

HPDE-4

Super Unlimited

TC

GTS5

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

5

Diff

1.921

34.967

41.188

56.293

1:38.119

1:38.442

1:39.062

1:39.381

1:49.085

1:49.937

2:03.442

2:07.235

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

17:16.416

17:18.337

17:51.383

17:57.604

18:12.709

18:54.535

18:54.858

18:55.478

18:55.797

19:05.501

19:06.353

19:19.858

19:23.651

17:18.286

17:18.900

17:30.748

17:31.981

17:33.460

17:34.133

17:41.897

17:45.364

17:50.202

18:25.539

18:26.396

18:27.861

19:01.638

19:03.918

19:08.677

19:09.115

19:15.433

19:23.217

16:39.027

17:26.852

11:56.541

12:58.349

3.777

Best Tm

1:52.747

1:53.490

1:56.630

1:58.174

1:58.973

2:03.804

2:04.528

2:04.361

2:04.381

2:04.884

2:04.938

2:06.320

2:07.502

2:07.407

2:07.928

2:08.049

2:09.069

2:09.038

2:08.636

2:10.236

2:11.187

2:11.372

2:14.849

2:16.071

2:14.851

2:13.476

2:14.904

2:14.043

2:15.472

2:16.324

2:22.621

2:15.828

2:24.451

1:52.412

2:18.038

Sponsor

"Replay HD

TNI Racing/Performance Tecnic

Hawk, Works, Comp Clutch

Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes

TNI Racing/Performance In-Frame Tuning

Delyse Nash and Associates/Hill Road Vineyards

Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2013 11:37:58 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

1.921

Avg. Speed

96.598

Best Lap Tm

1:52.412

Best Speed

98.957

Best Lap by

9 - Team Davidson Racing 2

NASA Utah - Round 4

Race

Thunder + USTCC Race

Race started at 16:15:39

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/22/2013 04:05 PM


